
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

87 
103 

52 
26 

3 
05 
14 
88 
11 
56 
73 

Name 

Dwight Calkins 
John Williamson 
David Bevan 
Reed Evans 
Cameron Key 
Mike Rogers 
Dave McDowell 
Barrett Schwarzlose 
David McMasters 
Scott Barron Elieff 
Mark Shatwell 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1972 Volkswagen Lynx B 
1972 Caldwell D-13 (F/V) 
1970 Zink Z5 (F/V) 
1965 Autodynamics FV 
1969 RCA 
1968 Bobsy Vega 
1969 Zeitler ZRD06 
1968 Crusader FV 
1965 Zink FV 
1965 Volkswagen ZINK C4 
1972 Volkswagen Scorpion Vee 

Color 

Red 
Green/White 
Blue 
Burgundy 
Gray 
Silver 
White 
Navy blue 
Red 
Red/White 
White/Green 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Group 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Best Tm 

2:26.176 
2:33.594 
2:33.792 
2:34.728 
2:35.058 
2:35.338 
2:35.493 
2:35.753 
2:37.403 
2:50.381 

In Lap 

4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
0 

Total Tm 

10:20.213 
10:45.490 
10:46.235 
10:51.369 
10:50.786 

8:08.932 
10:43.336 
10:50.080 
10:49.734 

9:43.165 
6.983 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(87) Dwight Calkins 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(103) John Williamson 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(52) David Bevan 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(26) Reed Evans 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(3) Cameron Key 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(05) Mike Rogers 
1 
2 
3 

 

(14) Dave McDowell 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(88) Barrett Schwarzlose 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(11) David McMasters 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(56) Scott Barron Elieff 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:45.440 
2:33.975 
2:28.854 
2:26.176 

2:50.791 
2:46.364 
2:33.594 
2:34.741 

2:46.192 
2:40.479 
2:33.792 
2:34.087 

2:49.462 
2:40.795 
2:34.728 
2:36.444 

2:49.710 
2:40.267 
2:35.058 
2:36.508 

2:47.071 
2:39.171 
2:35.338 

2:47.724 
2:40.333 
2:35.714 
2:35.493 

2:46.635 
2:41.549 
2:35.753 
2:39.595 

2:50.006 
2:41.848 
2:37.403 
2:40.276 

3:05.134 
2:52.349 
2:50.381 

Diff 

+19.264 
+7.799 
+2.678 

+17.197 
+12.770 

+1.147 

+12.400 
+6.687 

+0.295 

+14.734 
+6.067 

+1.716 

+14.652 
+5.209 

+1.450 

+11.733 
+3.833 

+12.231 
+4.840 
+0.221 

+10.882 
+5.796 

+3.842 

+12.603 
+4.445 

+2.873 

+14.753 
+1.968 

Time of Day 

9:25:00.889 
9:27:34.864 
9:30:03.718 
9:32:29.894 

9:25:00.472 
9:27:46.836 
9:30:20.430 
9:32:55.171 

9:25:07.558 
9:27:48.037 
9:30:21.829 
9:32:55.916 

9:25:09.083 
9:27:49.878 
9:30:24.606 
9:33:01.050 

9:25:08.634 
9:27:48.901 
9:30:23.959 
9:33:00.467 

9:25:04.104 
9:27:43.275 
9:30:18.613 

9:25:01.477 
9:27:41.810 
9:30:17.524 
9:32:53.017 

9:25:02.864 
9:27:44.413 
9:30:20.166 
9:32:59.761 

9:24:59.888 
9:27:41.736 
9:30:19.139 
9:32:59.415 

9:26:10.116 
9:29:02.465 
9:31:52.846 
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